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LIBRARY HOURS 2020-2021 
 

REGULAR FALL AND SPRING HOURS (exceptions below) 
  Monday–Thursday 7:00am – midnight  
  Friday  7:00am – 6:00pm 
  Saturday  10:00am – 6:00pm 
  Sunday 1:00pm – midnight 
 
 

FALL SEMESTER 2020 
Regular Hours Begin 
August 24 (Mon) 7:00am – midnight 
 
Labor Day Holiday 
September 4 (Fri)   7:00am – 4:30pm 
September 5-6 (Sat–Sun) Closed  
September 7 (Mon) 6:00pm – midnight 
 
Fall Break 
October 9 (Fri)  7:00am – 4:30pm 
October 10–11 (Sat–Sun) Closed 
October 12 (Mon)  8:00am – 4:30pm 
October 13 (Tue) 8:00am – midnight 
 
Thanksgiving Holiday 
November 25-28 (Wed–Sat) Closed 
November 29 (Sun) 6:00pm – midnight  
 
End of Semester 
December 5 (Sat) 10:00am – 10:00pm 
December 6 (Sun) 1:00pm – 2:00am 
December 7-8 (Mon-Tue) 7:00am – 2:00am 
December 9 (Wed) 7:00am – midnight  
December 10 (Thu) 7:00am – 10:00pm 
 
Between Semesters 
December 11–23* 8:00am – 4:30pm  
December 24–January 3 Closed 
January 4–17* 8:00am – 4:30pm  
January 18 (Mon) Closed 
 
 
 
 
 

SPRING SEMESTER 2021 
Regular Hours Begin 
January 19 (Tue) 7:00am – midnight 

 
Spring Break 
March 12 (Fri) 7:00am – 4:30pm 
March 13–20 (Sat–Sat)* 8:00am – 4:30pm 
March 21 (Sun) 6:00pm – midnight   
 
Good Friday 
April 2-3 (Fri-Sat) Closed  
April 4 (Sun) 6:00pm – midnight  
 
End of Semester 
May 1 (Sat) 10:00am – 10:00pm 
May 2 (Sun) 1:00pm – 2:00am 
May 3-4 (Mon-Tue) 7:00am – 2:00am 
May 5 (Wed) 7:00am – midnight  
May 6 (Thu) 7:00am – 10:00pm 
 
Between Semesters 
May 7–May 23* 8:00am – 4:30pm 

 
 

SUMMER SEMESTER 2021 
(May 24–July 30) 

Monday – Friday 8:00am – 7:00pm 
Saturday – Sunday  Closed  

 
Monday, May 31st Closed 
Monday, July 5th Closed 

 
Between Semesters 
July 31–August 18* 8:00am – 4:30pm 
 
 

      
 
      *Closed Saturdays and Sundays 


	REGULAR FALL AND SPRING HOURS (exceptions below)

